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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-22-101-006 1.204

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

9-4-22 PT E MID PT N W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-13-68

12-3-70
6-8-95
10-8-04
9-30-05

PHILLIPS CHARLES A & CORA A
PHILLIPS, CORA A

PRICE ARCHIE B

PRICE, AVONELL
PRICE BRIAN ARCHIE 1/3 INT ET AL
PRICE DAVID L

C.F. 18,00

NO C.F.
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE

(AVONELL PRICE L EST)




